Product Change Notification
TE Connectivity
Product Change Notification:
P-21-021871 PCN Date:
13-DEC-21
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the
listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further
questions about this change(s), please contact your TE

1050 5.7 11.2 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
1575 8.2 15.9 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
How To Order
TLRS1050 40 E R002 F TDG
Common
Part
Power
Rating
TCR
Resistance
Code
Tolerance
Code
Packaging
TLRS0630
TLRS1050
TLRS1575
25 – 2.5W
30 – 3W
35 – 3.5W
40 – 4W
50 – 5W
Etc.
D - ±50PPM
P - ±60PPM
W - ±75PPM
E - ±100PPM
R0002 –
0.2mΩ
R001 – 1mΩ
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDG – Standard
Tape and Reel
Quantity as

1050 5.7 11.2 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
1575 8.2 15.9 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
How To Order
TLRS1050 40 E R002 F TDG
Common
Part
Power
Rating TCR Resistance
Code
Tolerance
Code Packaging
TLRS0630
TLRS1050
TLRS1575
25 – 2.5W
30 – 3W
35 – 3.5W
40 – 4W
50 – 5W
Etc.
D - ±50PPM
P - ±60PPM
W - ±75PPM
E - ±100PPM
R0002 –
0.2mΩ
R001 – 1mΩ
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDG – Standard
Tape and Reel
Quantity as